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Event: 1 Youth Showmanship 15-18 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Breakin Hearts

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
RQH Isle Be Stylish
Triandibo Intriplechick
RBH Tenderley Unzipped
Winderadeen Somelikithot
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winderadeen Mona Lisa
Winderadeen Kay Barpass
Triandibo Intrinsichic

Event: 2 Youth Showmanship 12-14 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Annlee Wait N Cee

Winjak Smooth Dude

RQH Isle Be There

Concent To Gold N Dreams
Arrum

RBH Ten And A Half

Music Seeker

Bueno Billy Bob

Rosies Kool Image

HORSE

REGO #
Q33736
Q54216
Q51423
Q54460
Q40129
Q55884
Q46102
Q55882
Q48004
Q58223

HORSE

REGO #
Q46423
Q35498
Q50564
Q54915
Q45672
Q42108
Q58172
Q31392
Q33747

OWNERS NAME

Kodi Anderson
Blaze Williams
Rose Family
Carla Montori
Karen Rolland
Winderadeen
Melissa Benson
A Padroth
Lauren Louw
Judith Cotterill
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

M & S Davidson/A
Darcy Porter

G & M Hutson

Karen King

Janeen McRobert
Jacinda Webster

D & K Scott

Rebecca Kunze
Amanda Bos
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Kodi Anderson
Blaze Williams
Jessie Freeman
Kimberley Anderson
Jaz Rolland

Kelby Hutchinson
Melissa Benson
Aleisha Padroth
Lauren Louw
Jesse Mathrick
22

RIDER/HANDLER

Rebecca Boyd
Darcy Porter
Joanna Hutson
India Hutchinson
Jaiden Thoompson
Jacinda Webster
Nikki Scott
Rebecca Kunze
Courtney Norbury
9
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Event: 3 Youth Showmanship 11 years & under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Charary Glory B

sSVQ Irrezippable Charm

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Oaks Moon Dust
Winderadeen Bojet

Navan G BH

Event: 4 AmQHA Youth Showmanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Breakin Hearts

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Winderadeen Passin Blue
RQH Isle Be Stylish
Pawsitively Invited
Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones

Event: 5 Amateur Showmanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Annlee Light My Fire
Charary Glory B

A Cool Breeze

Charary Zip to Glory
Winderadeen Im Somethin
Annlee Top Secret

Glory Bound Foxy Lady
Denims The Menace
Radical Red Sox

Johnny Blue Jeans

HORSE

REGO #
Q32917
Q48542
Q54216
Q21628
Q54379
Q28057
Q50749

HORSE

REGO #
Q33736
Q54216
Q46102
Q51423
Q54723
Q53764

HORSE

REGO #
Q55836
Q32917
Q55399
Q46953
Q55883
Q59944
Q42097
Q39003
Q56086
Q44384

OWNERS NAME

Danielle Philpots-
Lauryn Miletic
Blaze Williams
Southwell Family
Breako'day QH

Justine Jones
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Kodi Anderson

Blaze Williams
Melissa Benson

Rose Family
Georgina Lewis
Chloe Doolan
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
Danielle Philpots-
Brooke Chapman
Keren Robertson
Freeman Family

D Read & A Ogg
JW,JA & Al Young
Ashley Van Den

M & R Hockley

Peta Southgate
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Pascoe
Tayla Mathrick
Jessica Pascoe
Kate Southwell
Lana Kelderman
Brooke Duddy
Nikita Noakes

7

RIDER/HANDLER

Kodi Anderson

Blaze Williams

Melissa Benson
Jessie Freeman
Georgina Lewis
Chloe Doolan

6

RIDER/HANDLER

Annette Boyd

Danielle Philpots-Green
Brooke Chapman

Keren Robertson
Angela Freeman
Danielle Read

Alyce Young

Christine Van Den Bogert
Rhonda Hockley

Peta Southgate

23
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Event: 6 Select Amateur Showmanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Charary Power To Impress
Winderadeen Regencee
Kool Tomcat

Denims The Menace

RQH The Elegant Lady
Triandibo Intrinsichic
Triandibo Incensation
Blue Denim N Lace

Event: 7 AmQHA Amateur Showmanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

A Cool Breeze

Winderadeen Regencee
Wish N Cee

Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Charary Power To Impress

Event: 8 Weanling Colt
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Masquerade
Gold FX

Event: 9 Yearling Colt
HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB The Innovator
Im Addictive
My Secret Obsession

HORSE

REGO #
Q27587
Q41149
Q47047
Q39003
Q57519
Q58223
Q54334
Q37567

HORSE

REGO #
Q55399
Q41149
Q59439
Q50515
Q27587

HORSE

REGO #
Q64993
Q65458

HORSE

REGO #
A19221
Q62239
Q64896

OWNERS NAME

J & P Shugg

G & K Martin

Janette Wallace
Ashley Van Den

S & L Crapper

Judith Cotterill
Cheryl Gebhart
Janette Wallace
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Brooke Chapman

G & K Martin

Lesley Stewart

Jane Griffiths

J & P Shugg

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Robert Brumm
T & C Regnis
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Don & Marea Burke
V &R Leng

Rod Duddy

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Shugg

Kerrie Martin
Janette Wallace
Linda Van Den Bosch
Lynette Crapper
Judith Cotterill
Cheryl Gebhart
Joseph Wallace

8

RIDER/HANDLER

Brooke Chapman
Kerrie Martin
Lesley Stewart
Jane Griffiths
Trish Shugg

5

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Daley
Kyle Mobberley
2

RIDER/HANDLER

Adam O'Connell
Allan Briskey
Rod Duddy

3
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Event: 10 Colt 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hez Juz Seekin T Be Cool

Event: 11 Colt 3 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Uwantapieceofme

Event: 12 Stallion 4 years & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Pass Judgement
Statement
Perpetually Struttin
CP Legal Tender
Days of Gold
Chisums Royal Tyree

HORSE
REGO #
Q59951

HORSE
REGO #
Q65254

HORSE

REGO #
Q47841
Q59250
Q52886
Q64812
Q57273
Q58854

OWNERS NAME

Debera Ebbett
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Kathleen Peterson
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

P Caruso & D Grass
Maria Frazer

Debera Ebbett
Kathleen Peterson

C & LOwens

Alan Meyer
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Debera Ebbett
1

RIDER/HANDLER

Kathleen Peterson
1

RIDER/HANDLER

Andrew Soper
David Pearce
Debera Ebbett
Kathleen Peterson
Leanne Owens
Alan Meyer

6
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Event: 13 Grand Champion Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Masquerade

Event: 14 Reserve Grand Champion Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Pass Judgement

Event: 15 Amateur Colt 1 year & Under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Masquerade

Event: 17 Amateur Stallion 4 years & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Pass Judgement

Statement
Days of Gold

Event: 18 Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Masquerade

HORSE
REGO #
Q64993

HORSE
REGO #
Q47841

HORSE
REGO #
Q64993

HORSE

REGO #
Q47841
Q59250
Q57273

HORSE
REGO #
Q64993

OWNERS NAME

Robert Brumm
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

P Caruso & D Grass

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Robert Brumm

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

P Caruso & D Grass

Maria Frazer

C & LOwens
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Robert Brumm
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Daley
7

RIDER/HANDLER
Phoebe Caruso
7
RIDER/HANDLER
Kylie Hardwicke
1
RIDER/HANDLER
Phoebe Caruso
Maria Frazer

Leanne Owens
3

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Daley
3
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Event: 19 Reserve Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Pass Judgement

Event: 20 AmQHA Weanling Colt
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Masquerade

Event: 20A AmQHA Yearling Colt
HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB The Innovator

Im Addictive

Event: 21 AmQHA Colt 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hez Juz Seekin T Be Cool

Event: 22 AmQHA Stallion 4 yeasr & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Pass Judgement

Statement
Perpetually Struttin

HORSE
REGO #
Q47841

HORSE
REGO #
Q64993

HORSE
REGO #
A19221
Q62239

HORSE
REGO #
Q59951

HORSE

REGO #
Q47841
Q59250
Q52886

OWNERS NAME

P Caruso & D Grass
NUMBER OF ENTRIES
OWNERS NAME
Robert Brumm
NUMBER OF ENTRIES
OWNERS NAME

Don & Marea Burke
V &R Leng

NUMBER OF ENTRIES
OWNERS NAME
Debera Ebbett
NUMBER OF ENTRIES
OWNERS NAME

P Caruso & D Grass
Maria Frazer

Debera Ebbett
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER
Phoebe Caruso
3
RIDER/HANDLER
Samantha Daley
1
RIDER/HANDLER
Adam O'Connell
Allan Briskey

2
RIDER/HANDLER
Debera Ebbett

1
RIDER/HANDLER
Andrew Soper
David Pearce

Debera Ebbett
3
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Event: 23 AmQHA Grand Champion Colt Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Masquerade

Event: 24 AmQHA Reserve Grand Champion Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Pass Judgement

Event: 25 Weanling Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Heez Some Kinda Cute
Good Nights Sleep
Mr Bozzley

Event: 26 Yearling Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

A Cool Phenomenon
Heez My Only Concent
Heez Got Em Look N
Winderadeen Sam | am

Event: 27 Gelding 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Veloci Te

Rightchester X Reference
Zippin On The Rocks
Shock Proof

VSB My Mysterious Son
Wish N Cee

HORSE
REGO #
Q64993

HORSE
REGO #
Q47841

HORSE
REGO #
Q65582
A3350
Q65369

HORSE

REGO #
Q62312
Q62498
Q62572
Q63593

HORSE

REGO #
Q59763
Q61905
Q59463
Q59354
Q59415
Q59439

OWNERS NAME

Robert Brumm
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

P Caruso & D Grass
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Allison Medson

Kate Owens

DJ & JG Day
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

G & B Law

Maureen McLeish
Kate Young

Angi Chapman
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Daley Family

Neva Craig

T Randell & M

C & S Giltrap

V Barnes/S

Lesley Stewart
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Daley
6

RIDER/HANDLER

Phoebe Caruso
6

RIDER/HANDLER

Rod Duddy
Kate Owens
Berneice Gilroy
3

RIDER/HANDLER

Allan Briskey
Kane Skopp
Rod Duddy
Angi Chapman
4

RIDER/HANDLER

Lesa Daley
Samantha Daley
Adam O'Connell
Cheryl Giltrap
Vicki Barnes
Lesley Stewart
6
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Event: 28 Gelding 3 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

To The Manor Born
Triandibo Intrinsichic
SOQ My Only Tomcat
Triandibo Incede

But Wait Its A Breeze

Event: 29 Gelding 4 years & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Excitement

Breakin Tradition
Winderadeen Casanova
Triandibo Indianapolis
Triandibo Intriplechick
Gentle Persuation
Jessd In The Red

Event: 30 Grand Champion Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Excitement

Event: 31 Reserve Grand Champion Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Veloci Te

HORSE

REGO #
Q59185
Q58223
Q58795
Q58481
Q59271

HORSE

REGO #
Q55195
Q52670
Q46320
Q54333
Q54460
Q5499

Q55371

HORSE
REGO #
Q55195

HORSE
REGO #
Q59763

OWNERS NAME

Lori Wyatt

Judith Cotterill

Holly Locke

Richard Platenkamp
Thereisa Witheridge
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Robyn Harrison
Kimberley Wearn
Karen Rolland

Carla Montori
Michelle Southgate
Stephen Strachan
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Daley Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Andrew Soper
Jesse Mathrick
Holly Locke

Trish Wettenhall
Thereisa Witheridge
5

RIDER/HANDLER

Tim French

Simon Myers
Andrew Soper
Karen Rolland
Trish Wettenhall
Michelle Southgate
Leah McGrath

7

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
10

RIDER/HANDLER

Lesa Daley
10
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Event: 32 Amateur Gelding 1 year & under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

A Cool Phenomenon
Heez My Only Concent
Heez Got Em Look N
Heez Some Kinda Cute

Event: 33 Amateur Gelding 2 & 3 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Veloci Te

Rightchester X Reference
To The Manor Born
Triandibo Intrinsichic
SOQ My Only Tomcat
Zippin On The Rocks
Shock Proof

VSB My Mysterious Son
Triandibo Incede

But Wait Its A Breeze

HORSE

REGO #
Q62312
Q62498
Q62572
Q65582

HORSE

REGO #
Q59763
Q61905
Q59185
Q58223
Q58795
Q59463
Q59354
Q59415
Q58481
Q59271

OWNERS NAME

G & B Law

Maureen McLeish
Kate Young

Allison Medson
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Daley Family

Neva Craig

Lori Wyatt

Judith Cotterill
Holly Locke

T Randell & M

C & S Giltrap

V Barnes/S

Richard Platenkamp
Thereisa Witheridge
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Berenice Law
Maureen Mcleish
Kate Young
Allison Medson

4

RIDER/HANDLER

Karen Daley

Neva Craig

Lori Wyatt

Judith Cotterill
Holly Locke

Tanya Randell
Cheryl Giltrap

Vicki Barnes
Richard Platenkamp
Thereisa Witheridge
11
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Event: 34 Amateur Gelding 4 years & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Excitement
Winderadeen Casanova
Breakin Tradition
Triandibo Indianapolis
Triandibo Intriplechick
Gentle Persuation

Event: 35 Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Excitement

Event: 36 Reserve Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Veloci Te

Excitement

Event: 37A AmQHA Yearling Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Heez My Only Concent

HORSE

REGO #
Q55195
Q46320
Q52670
Q54333
Q54460
Q5499

HORSE
REGO #
Q55195

HORSE
REGO #
Q59763
Q55195

HORSE
REGO #
Q62498

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Kimberley Wearn
Robyn Harrison
Karen Rolland

Carla Montori
Michelle Southgate
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME
Daley Family
Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Maureen McLeish
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
Kimberley Wearn
Robyn Harrison
Karen Rolland
Carla Montori
Michelle Southgate
5

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
6

RIDER/HANDLER
Lesa Daley
Norm Wakeham
6

RIDER/HANDLER

Kane Scopp
1
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Event: 38 AmQHA Gelding 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Veloci Te

Rightchester X Reference
VSB My Mysterious Son
Wish N Cee

Event: 38A AmQHA Gelding 3 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

To The Manor Born
SOQ My Only Tomcat
But Wait Its A Breeze

Event: 39 AmQHA Gelding 4 years & over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Excitement

Breakin Tradition
Winderadeen Casanova
Triandibo Intriplechick

HORSE

REGO #
Q59763
Q61905
Q59415
Q59439

HORSE

REGO #
Q59185
Q58795
Q59271

HORSE

REGO #
Q55195
Q52670
Q46320
Q54460

OWNERS NAME

Daley Family

Neva Craig

V Barnes/S

Lesley Stewart
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Lori Wyatt

Holly Locke

Thereisa Witheridge
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Robyn Harrison
Kimberley Wearn
Carla Montori
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Lesa Daley
Samantha Daley
Vicki Barnes
Lesley Stewart
4

RIDER/HANDLER

Andrew Soper

Holly Locke
Thereisa Witheridge
3

RIDER/HANDLER

Tim French
Robyn Harrison
Kimberley Wearn
Trish Wettenhall
4
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Event: 40 Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Excitement

Event: 41 Reserve Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Veloci Te

Event: 42 Weanling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Standing Ovation
WP Aint She Phenomenal
JvQ Jewels By Tiffany
Touche

MCR Special Enfant
Barvee Allure

Antique

Clairveaux Miss Porcelain
Miss Roxette

Mitos Grande Obsession

HORSE
REGO #
Q55195

HORSE
REGO #
Q59763

HORSE

REGO #

Q65032
Q64931
Q-64992
Q65228
Q64938
Q65361

Q64482
Q65455
Q64970

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Daley Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Wilkie Park Quarter
Andrew Shield

Kath Peterson

W & T Corkery
Kylie Hardwicke
Lynway Quarter
Rebecca Jones

T & C Regnis
Tascon Park
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
9

RIDER/HANDLER

Lesa Daley
9

RIDER/HANDLER

Tim French
Allan Briskey
Denise Hardwicke
Kath Peterson
Wayne Corkery
Doug Hill

Dr Simon Myers
Rebecca Jones
Kyle Mobberley
Tanya Noble

14
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Event: 43 Yearling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Kiss Me All Over

A Classic Obsession
Nareeb Nareeb Barossa
Tocoolfskool

Seek N Phenomenal

GSQ Sheza Mytee Rich Girl
Yellas So Heavenly

My Western Obsession

Event: 44 Filly 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Nareeb Nareeb This Is It
Divine Nights
Liberations

KP Ima Stardust Seeker
Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
Its All About Me

Event: 45 Filly 3 years

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Touch Me Tease Me
Shes Noble

Event: 46 Mare 4 years & over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB Madonna
JCG Blonde Bomber

Winderadeen Sparks of Glory

HORSE

REGO #
Q62697
Q63254
Q65452
Q62277
Q63768
Q63464
Q63730
Q63832

HORSE

REGO #
Q64654
Q59308
Q59933
Q65091
Q59382
Q59929

HORSE

REGO #
Q57450
Q57504

HORSE

REGO #
Q59522
Q64944
Q55881

OWNERS NAME

Sharron Winter

A. Foster & J. Jones
M Beggs

Maureen McLeish

G & B Law

Angi Chapman

D &S Ferry

Holly Locke

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

M Beggs

D Kacunic & A Briskey
Kathy Sapuppo
Rosemary Webb

W & P Jones

Rod Duddy

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Kerri Haslem
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

T & C Regnis

Keren Linton

H & L van Dyk
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Andrew Soper
Tim French
Terese Searle
Samantha Daley
Allan Briskey
Bev Chapman
Dennis Ferry
Angi Chapman
8

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Diane Kacunic
Holly Johnson
Ken Davison
Pam Jones
Rod Duddy

6

RIDER/HANDLER

Tim French
Kerri Haslem
2

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Regnis
Keren Linton
Lynne van Dyk
3
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Event: 47 Grand Champion Filly/Mare
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Nareeb Nareeb This Is It

Event: 48 Reserve Grand Champion Filly/Mare
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Touch Me Tease Me

Event: 49 Amateur Filly 1 year & under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Standing Ovation
Kiss Me All Over

MCR Special Enfant
Tocoolfskool

Seek N Phenomenal
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain
Mitos Grande Obsession
My Western Obsession

HORSE
REGO #
Q64654

HORSE
REGO #
Q57450

HORSE

REGO #
Q65032
Q62697
Q64938
Q62277
Q63768
Q64482
Q64970
Q63832

OWNERS NAME

M Beggs
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Sharron Winter

W & T Corkery
Maureen McLeish

G & B Law

Rebecca Jones
Tascon Park

Holly Locke

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
10

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
10

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
Sharon Winter
Wayne Corkery
Maureen McLeish
Berenice Law
Rebecca Jones
Tanya Noble
Holly Locke

8
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Event: 50 Amateur Filly 2 & 3 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Touch Me Tease Me
Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
Shes Noble

Event: 51 Amateur Mare 4 years & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB Madonna

Winderadeen Sparks of Glo

Elim Blaze of Glory
Coralvale Will be Magic

Event: 52 Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Touch Me Tease Me

Event: 53 Reserve Grand Champion Amateur Mare/Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JvQ Standing Ovation

HORSE

REGO #
Q57450
Q59382
Q57504

HORSE

REGO #
Q59522

ry Q55881
Q40648
Q57426

HORSE
REGO #
Q57450

HORSE
REGO #
Q65032

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family

W & P Jones

Kerri Haslem
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME
T & C Regnis

H & L van Dyk
Birna Hjaltason

Michelle Boldizsar
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
Pam Jones

Kerri Haslem

3

RIDER/HANDLER
Carolyn Regnis
Lynne van Dyk
Birna Hjaltason

Michelle Boldizsar
4

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
6

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
6
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Event: 54 AmQHA Weanling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JvQ Standing Ovation
WP Aint She Phenomenal
GL Sheez Exquisite
Antique

Mitos Grande Obsession

Event: 54A AmQHA Yearling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Kiss Me All Over

A Classic Obsession
Tocoolfskool

My Western Obsession

Event: 55 AmQHA Filly 2 years

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Clairveaux Porcelain Doll

Event: 55A AmQHA Filly 3 years

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Touch Me Tease Me
Shes Noble

HORSE

REGO #
Q65032
Q64931
Q64629

Q64970

HORSE

REGO #
Q62697
Q63254
Q62277
Q63832

HORSE
REGO #
Q59382

HORSE

REGO #
Q57450
Q57504

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Wilkie Park Quarter
S & H Conroy
Lynway Quarter
Tascon Park
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Sharron Winter

A. Foster & J. Jones
Maureen McLeish
Holly Locke

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

W & P Jones

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family

Kerri Haslem
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
Michelle Wilkie

Samantha Daley
Dr Simon Myers
Tanya Noble

5

RIDER/HANDLER

Andrew Soper
Tim French
Maureen McLeish
Holly Locke

4

RIDER/HANDLER

Pam Jones

1

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham

Kerri Haslem
2
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Event: 56 AmQHA Mare 4 years & over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB Madonna
Infinitley Sweet

Event: 57 Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Touch Me Tease Me

Event: 58 Reserve Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JvQ Standing Ovation

Event: 59 Get of Sire
HORSES NAME IN FULL

An Obsession
EBG Speciality

Event: 60 Produce of Dam
HORSES NAME IN FULL

SQ Sheez Got The Looks
TPS Tommy Girl

Event: 61 Hunterin Hand
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Caught You Lookin
RQH Who's Ur Daddy
RQH Gotta Lotta Style
Coralvale Will be Magic

HORSE
REGO #
Q59522
Q56490

HORSE
REGO #
Q57450

HORSE
REGO #
Q65032

HORSE

REGO #
Q54470
Q59435

HORSE

REGO #
Q53095
Q42409

HORSE

REGO #
A17744
A18610
Q62635
Q57426

OWNERS NAME

T & C Regnis
Sue Temperton
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

An Obsession
Liza'L Textor
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Sheree Conroy
Rod Duddy
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J A Philpots-Green
Lyndall Dauth

Taya Hllls

Michelle Boldizsar
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER
Carolyn Regnis

Trish Wettenhall
2

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
9

RIDER/HANDLER
Norm Wakeham
9

RIDER/HANDLER

Rod Duddy

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Daley
Rod Duddy
2

RIDER/HANDLER

D Philpots-Green
Kristy Mobberley
Taya Hills
Michelle Boldizsar
4
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Event: 62 Yearling Lungline
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hot N Handsome
LPL Untuck Me

In The Loop
Melodys Iron Profit

Event: 63 Preliminary Dressage
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Days of Gold

Concent To Gold N Dreams
Jay C Black Diamond
Zippos Music Bar

Caught You Lookin

GK Miss Blue Denim
Arrum

Cee A Bartender

Senator J Beaver

Event: 64 Amateur Dressage
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Cee A Bartender

Denims The Menace
Caught You Lookin

My Intuition

Elim Blaze of Glory

Arrum

Charary Power To Impress
GK Miss Blue Denim

Days of Gold

Scotch N Tan

HORSE
REGO #
Q62328
Q64785
Q61519
A3 261

HORSE

REGO #
Q57273
Q54915
A 4039

Q46396
A17744
Q39770
Q45672
Q46657
Q24355

HORSE

REGO #
Q46657
Q39003
Al17744
Q55085
Q40648
Q45672
Q27587
Q39770
Q57273
Q35260

OWNERS NAME

Leggett Family

P Caruso & D Grass
Fran Christian

RJ & C Riley
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

C & L Owens

Karen King

Jessica Douglas
Gemma Swain

J A Philpots-Green
Kristen Kenny
Janeen McRobert

J. Thomas & S. Ball
Louise Greig
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J. Thomas & S. Ball
Ashley Van Denbogert
J A Philpots-Green
Amy Woinarski

Birna Hjaltason
Janeen McRobert

J & P Shugg

Kristen Kenny

C & L Owens
Madeline Kay
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Steve Leggett
Phoebe Caruso
Trish Wettenhall
Russell Riley

4

RIDER/HANDLER

Leanne Owens
Tracy Hutchinson
Jessica Douglas
Gemma Swain

D Philpots-Green
Kristen Kenny
Asha Morris
Samantha Ball
Nicole Marsh

9

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Ball
Christine Van Den Bogert
D Philpots-Green
Amy Woinarski
Birna Hjaltason
Janeen McRobert
Trish Shugg
Kristen Kenny
Leanne Owens
Madeleine Kay
11
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Event: 65 Youth Dressage
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Oaks Moon Dust

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Jay C Black Diamond
Senator J Beaver

Zippos Music Bar

Arrum

Breakin Hearts

Hot Roc

Mr Nice Guy

Dee Scendant

Event: 66 Hack 14hh-15hh
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Zippos Music Bar
Senator J Beaver
Arrum

Super Elegant

Jay C Black Diamond

Event: 67 Hack over 15hh
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Caught You Lookin
Boom Bar Mingo
Cee A Bartender
Days of Gold

GK Miss Blue Denim
Chances Fortissimo

HORSE

REGO #
Q54379
Q21628
A 4039

Q24355
Q46396
Q45672
Q33736
A14355
Q21247
Q37709

HORSE

REGO #
Q46396
Q24355
Q45672
Q53878
A 4039

HORSE

REGO #
Al7744
Q25539
Q46657
Q57273
Q39770
A18817

OWNERS NAME

Breako'day QH
Southwell Family
Jessica Douglas
Louise Greig
Gemma Swain
Janeen McRobert
Kodi Anderson
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Brooke Oliver
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Gemma Swain
Louise Greig

Janeen McRobert
T&J Powell, R Huff
Jessica Douglas
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J A Philpots-Green
Nicole March

J. Thomas & S. Ball

C & L Owens

Kristen Kenny

Liz Keating

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Lana Kelderman
Kate Southwell
Jessica Douglas
Nicole Marsh
Gemma Swain
Melissa Benson
Kodi Anderson
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Brooke Oliver
20

RIDER/HANDLER

Gemma Swain
Nicole Marsh
Melissa Benson
Tania Powell
Jessica Douglas
5

RIDER/HANDLER

D Philpots-Green
Nicole Marsh
Samantha Ball
Leanne Owens
Kristen Kenny
Liz Keating

6
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Event: 68 Amateur Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Denims The Menace
Caught You Lookin
Annlee Wait N Cee
Days of Gold

Scotch N Tan

Elim Blaze of Glory
Cee A Bartender

GK Miss Blue Denim
My Intuition
Chances Fortissimo

Event: 69 Youth Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Caught You Lookin
Winderadeen A Passin Pep
Zippos Music Bar

Breakin Hearts

Boom Bar Mingo

Annlee Wait N Cee

Music Seeker

Navan GBH

Mr Nice Guy
Winderadeen Special FX

HORSE

REGO #
Q39003
Al17744
Q46423
Q57273
Q35260
Q40648
Q46657
Q39770
Q55085
A18817

HORSE

REGO #
A17744
Q58124
Q46396
Q33736
Q25539
Q46423
Q58172
Q50749
Q21247
Q34171

OWNERS NAME

Ashley Van Den

J A Philpots-Green
M & S Davidson/A
C & L Owens
Madeline Kay
Birna Hjaltason

J. Thomas & S. Ball
Kristen Kenny
Amy Woinarski

Liz Keating
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J A Philpots-Green
Winderadeen

Gemma Swain

Kodi Anderson

Nicole March

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
D & K Scott

Justine Jones

Rachel Elliott

Jenna Symmons

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Christine Van Den Bogert
D Philpots-Green
Annette Boyd
Leanne Owens
Madeleine Kay
Birna Hjaltason
Samantha Ball
Kristen Kenny
Amy Woinarski
Liz Keating

12

RIDER/HANDLER

Blayze Williams
Kelby Hutchinson
Gemma Swain
Kodi Anderson
Nicole Marsh
Rebecca Boyd
Nikki Scott

Nikita Noakes
Rachel Elliott
Jenna Symmons

21
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Event: 70 RWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Bojet

Event: 71 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 11 years & under

HORSES NAME IN FULL

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Oaks Moon Dust

Navan GBH

Charary Glory B

Cool Dee Light

Event: 72 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Caught You Lookin
Radical Red Sox

Glory Bound Foxy Lady
ZP Zips Boomer
Charary Zip to Glory
Annlee Light My Fire
Daytonas Blu Cadillac
Triandibo Indianapolis
Denims The Menace
My Intuition

HORSE
REGO #
Q28057

HORSE

REGO #
Q21628
Q54379
Q50749
Q32917
Q53074

HORSE

REGO #
A17744
Q56086
Q42097
Q50990
Q46953
Q55836
Q57724
Q54333
Q39003
Q55085

OWNERS NAME

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Southwell Family
Breako'day QH
Justine Jones
Danielle Philpots-
Hayley O'Connor
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J A Philpots-Green

M & R Hockley

JW,JA & Al Young
Carol Elliott

Keren Robertson

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
P Vandersee

Karen Rolland

Ashley Van Den

Amy Woinarski
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Hayley Reid
1

RIDER/HANDLER

Kate Southwell
Lana Kelderman
Nikita Noakes
Samantha Pascoe
Brooke Duddy

5

RIDER/HANDLER

D Philpots-Green
Rhonda Hockley
Alyce Young
Carol Elliott

Keren Robertson
Annette Boyd
Patricia Vandersee
Karen Rolland
Christine Van Den Bogert
Amy Woinarski

18
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Event: 73 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12-14 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Rosies Kool Image

Annlee Wait N Cee

A Kiss Before | Go

RQH Isle Be There

Jay C Black Diamond
Music Seeker

Dee Scendant

RBH Ten And A Half
Super Elegant
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

Event: 74 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15-18 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Makit By Ten

Breakin Hearts
Winderadeen Mona Lisa
Winderadeen Somelikithot
Indecent Proposal

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Senator J Beaver

RQH Isle Be Stylish

Navan GBH

HORSE

REGO #
Q33747
Q46423
Q54115
Q50564
A 4039

Q58172
Q37709
Q42108
Q53878
Q50510

HORSE

REGO #
Q46102
Q49199
Q33736
Q55882
Q55884
Q41570
Q54216
Q24355
Q51423
Q50749

OWNERS NAME

Amanda Bos

M & S Davidson/A
TL & WR Hutchinson
G & M Hutson
Jessica Douglas

D & K Scott

Brooke Oliver
Jacinda Webster
T&J Powell, R Huff
Melissa Kunze
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Melissa Benson
Portia Bertram
Kodi Anderson
A Padroth
Winderadeen
Alex Regnis
Blaze Williams
Louise Greig
Rose Family
Justine Jones
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Courtney Norbury
Rebecca Boyd
India Hutchinson
Joanna Hutson
Jessica Douglas
Nikki Scott

Max Loughland
Jacinda Webster
Wade Powell
Rebecca Kunze
12

RIDER/HANDLER

Melissa Benson
Rachel Elliott
Kodi Anderson
Aleisha Padroth
Kelby Hutchinson
Alex Regnis
Blaze Williams
Nicole Marsh
Jessie Freeman
Victoria Egan
19
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Event: 75 All Age Hunter Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Caught You Lookin
ZP Zips Boomer
Arrum

Cool Break

Jay C Black Diamond

Event: 76 Youth Hunter Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Mr Nice Guy

Dee Scendant

Cool Break

Hot Roc

Jay C Black Diamond
Boom Bar Mingo

Event: 77 Amateur Hunter Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Caught You Lookin
ZP Zips Boomer

Event: 78 2year Hunter under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Liberations

Doing It Sweet

KP Ima Stardust Seeker
Specialization

Winderadeen Feel The Heat
Inflammable

Sister Sister Sister

HORSE

REGO #
Al17744
Q50990
Q45672
Q50244
A 4039

HORSE

REGO #
Q21247
Q37709
Q50244
A14355
A 4039

Q25539

HORSE

REGO #
Al17744
Q50990

HORSE

REGO #
Q59933
Q65139
Q65091
Q60287
Q60367
Q60621
Q60247

OWNERS NAME

J A Philpots-Green
Carol Elliott

Janeen McRobert
Cassie Reid

Jessica Douglas
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Rachel Elliott

Brooke Oliver

Cassie Reid

Aleisha Padroth
Jessica Douglas
Nicole March
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J A Philpots-Green
Carol Elliott
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Kathy Sapuppo
Brooke Chapman
Rosemary Webb
K,K,J,S & L Daley
Nikki Lilagan

Fran Christian
Tascon Park
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

D Philpots-Green
Carol Elliott
Melissa Benson
Cassie Reid
Jessica Douglas
4

RIDER/HANDLER

Rachel Elliott
Brooke Oliver
Cassie Reid
Aleisha Padroth
Jessica Douglas
Nicole Marsh

7

RIDER/HANDLER

D Philpots-Green
Carol Elliott
2

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Ken Davison
Samantha Daley
David Norbury
Trish Wettenhall
Allan Briskey

7
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Event: 79 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15-18 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Makit By Ten

Winderadeen Passin Blue
RQH Isle Be Stylish
Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones
Infinity

Triandibo Indianapolis
Winderadeen Mona Lisa
Winderadeen Kay Barpass
Winderadeen A Passin Pep
YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm

Event: 80 3year old Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Some Blumagic
Watch Me Rule

RQH Jiminy Cricket
Winderadeen Hot Lil Lisa
Triandibo Incede

Daytonas Blu Cadillac

Music Seeker

Chances Fortissimo

Melody TOAT

Emanjay Just Cee Somethin

HORSE

REGO #
Q49199
Q46102
Q51423
Q53764
Q54395
Q54333
Q55882
Q48004
Q58124
Q54216

HORSE

REGO #
Q57933
Q57797
Q61975
Q58249
Q58481
Q57724
Q58172
A18817
A3188

Q57817

OWNERS NAME

Portia Bertram
Melissa Benson
Rose Family
Chloe Doolan
Fran Christian
Karen Rolland
A Padroth
Lauren Louw
Winderadeen
Blaze Williams
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Mary Gale

Andrea O'Connell
Rose Family
Winderadeen
Richard Platenkamp
P Vandersee

D & K Scott

Liz Keating

RJ & C Riley

H O'Connor & Jacubenko
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Rachel Elliott
Melissa Benson
Jessie Freeman
Chloe Doolan
Liz Christian
Jaz Rolland
Aleisha Padroth
Lauren Louw
Kelby Hutchinson
Blaze Williams
23

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Johnson
Kimberley Harris
Diane Rose
Pauline Stuart-Fox
Trish Wettenhall
Patricia Vandersee
Nikki Scott

Liz Keating

Russell Riley
Hayley O'Connor
16
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Event: 81 Amateur Senior Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Winderadeen Casanova
Annlee Wait N Cee

Radical Hotshot

Caught You Lookin

Johnny Blue Jeans

ZP Zips Boomer

Dee Scendant

Navan GBH

Cool Dee Light

Event: 82 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12-14 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hez Radical Two
Music Seeker

Annlee Wait N Cee
Dee Scendant
Melody TOAT

RQH Isle Be There
RBH Ten And A Half
Hot Roc

Super Elegant
Winjak Smooth Dude

HORSE

REGO #
Q50515
Q46320
Q46423
Q50760
Al7744
Q44384
Q50990
Q37709
Q50749
Q53074

HORSE

REGO #
Q50759
Q58172
Q46423
Q37709
A3188

Q50564
Q42108
A14355
Q53878
Q35498

OWNERS NAME

Jane Griffiths
Kimberley Wearn

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
H & L van Dyk

J A Philpots-Green
Peta Southgate

Carol Elliott

Brooke Oliver

Justine Jones

Hayley O'Connor
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Amanda Bos

D & K Scott

M & S Davidson/A
Brooke Oliver

RJ & C Riley

G & M Hutson
Jacinda Webster
Aleisha Padroth
T&J Powell, R Huff
Darcy Porter
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Jane Griffiths
Kimberley Wearn
Annette Boyd
Lynne van Dyk

D Philpots-Green
Michelle Southgate
Carol Elliott
Brooke Oliver
Justine Jones
Hayley O'Connor
16

RIDER/HANDLER

Courtney Norbury
Nikki Scott
Rebecca Boyd
Max Loughland
India Hutchinson
Joanna Hutson
Jacinda Webster
Erin Pallister
Wade Powell
Darcy Porter

11
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Event: 83 Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Doing It Sweet

Annlee Light My Fire

RQH Jiminy Cricket

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Daytonas Blu Cadillac
Charary Almost Famous
Triandibo Indianapolis
My Intuition

Gentle Persuation
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

Event: 84 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 11 years & under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Charary Glory B

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Oaks Moon Dust

Navan GBH

Promise Me Passion

Event: 85 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Invited Tiger

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

Hot Zip n Jump

Seriously Ten

Infinity

Triandibo Intriplechick
Winderadeen Sparks of Glory
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm
My Intuition

Gentle Persuation

HORSE

REGO #
Q65139
Q55836
Q61975
A18610
Q57724
Q59290
Q54333
Q55085
Q5499

Q50510

HORSE

REGO #
Q32917
Q21628
Q54379
Q50749
Q60426

HORSE

REGO #
Q59002
A18610
Q53853
Q52366
Q54395
Q54460
Q55881
Q50510
Q55085
Q5499

OWNERS NAME

Brooke Chapman
M & S Davidson/A
Rose Family
Lyndall Dauth

P Vandersee

P &J Timms

Karen Rolland

Amy Woinarski
Michelle Southgate
Melissa Kunze
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Danielle Philpots-
Southwell Family
Breako'day QH
Justine Jones

Rod Duddy

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Winderadeen
Lyndall Dauth
Valerie Sallur
Ashleigh Maxwell
Fran Christian
Carla Montori

H & L van Dyk
Melissa Kunze
Amy Woinarski
Michelle Southgate
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Brooke Chapman
Annette Boyd
Diane Rose

Lyndall Dauth
Patricia Vandersee
Kelly Timms

Karen Rolland
Amy Woinarski
Michelle Southgate
Melissa Kunze

20

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Pascoe
Kate Southwell
Lana Kelderman
Nikita Noakes
Brooke Duddy

5

RIDER/HANDLER

Natasha Backhouse
Kristy Mobberley
Holly Marshall
Ashleigh Maxwell
Liz Christian

Trish Wettenhall
Lynne van Dyk
Melissa Kunze
Amy Woinarski
Michelle Southgate
16
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Event: 86 AmQHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Passin Blue
RQH Isle Be Stylish
Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones
Breakin Hearts

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Winderadeen Kay Barpass
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm
ZP Zips Boomer

Pawsitively Invited

Event: 87 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Regencee
Charary Power To Impress
Triandibo Incensation

Hez All Class

RQH The Elegant Lady
INXS

Denims The Menace

HORSE

REGO #
Q46102
Q51423
Q53764
Q33736
Q54216
Q48004
Q50510
Q50990
Q54723

HORSE

REGO #
Q41149
Q27587
Q54334
Q45399
Q57519
Q45523
Q39003

OWNERS NAME

Melissa Benson

Rose Family

Chloe Doolan

Kodi Anderson

Blaze Williams
Lauren Louw

Melissa Kunze

Carol Elliott
Georgina Lewis
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

G & K Martin

J & P Shugg

Cheryl Gebhart

L Box & P Keating

S & L Crapper
Richard Platenkamp
Ashley Van Den
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Melissa Benson
Jessie Freeman
Chloe Doolan
Kodi Anderson
Blaze Williams
Lauren Louw
Rebecca Kunze
Rachel Elliott
Georgina Lewis
9

RIDER/HANDLER

Kerrie Martin

Trish Shugg

Cheryl Gebhart
Lorraine Box

Lynette Crapper
Helen Laycock

Linda Van Den Bosch
7
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Event: 88 Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Makit By Ten

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Cool Dee Light

RQH Isle Be Stylish

Caught You Lookin
Winderadeen Casanova
Johnny Blue Jeans

Breakin Hearts

Event: 89 Select Amatuer Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Charary Power To Impress
RQH The Elegant Lady
INXS

Hez All Class

My Zips Trendy Two
Triandibo Incensation
Winderadeen Regencee
Makit By Ten

HORSE

REGO #
Q49199
Q46102
Q48327
Q50515
Q53074
Q51423
Al7744
Q46320
Q44384
Q33736

HORSE

REGO #
Q27587
Q57519
Q45523
Q45399
Q61499
Q54334
Q41149
Q49199

OWNERS NAME

Portia Bertram
Melissa Benson
Cheryl Duff

Jane Griffiths
Hayley O'Connor
Rose Family

J A Philpots-Green
Kimberley Wearn
Peta Southgate
Kodi Anderson
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J & P Shugg

S & L Crapper
Richard Platenkamp
L Box & P Keating
John Steel

Cheryl Gebhart

G & K Martin

Portia Bertram
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Rachel Elliott
Melissa Benson
Cheryl Duff

Gina Eddie

Hayley O'Connor
Kristy Mobberley
Doug Hill

Natasha Backhouse
Michelle Southgate
Kodi Anderson

17

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Shugg
Lynette Crapper
Helen Laycock
Lorraine Box
John Steel
Cheryl Gebhart
Kerrie Martin
Portia Bertram
8
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Event: 90 AmQHA All Age Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Invited Tiger

Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Hot Lil Lisa
Winderadeen Dream On
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Cool Dee Light

Triandibo Intriplechick
Infinitley Sweet
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

Event: 91 AmQHA Amatuer Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Casanova
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Cool Dee Light

Radical Hotshot

Charary Power To Impress
Cool Break

Winderadeen Dream On

KO Kincade

Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

Event: 92 RWD Walk/Jog Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Playin At The Bar
Cool Break
Winderadeen Bojet

HORSE

REGO #
Q46102
Q59002
Q48327
Q58249
Q53174
Q50515
Q53074
Q54460
Q56490
Q50510

HORSE

REGO #
Q48327
Q46320
Q50515
Q53074
Q50760
Q27587
Q50244
Q53174
Q52598
Q50510

HORSE
REGO #
Q
Q50244
Q28057

OWNERS NAME

Melissa Benson
Winderadeen
Cheryl Duff
Winderadeen
Emma Mullan
Jane Griffiths
Hayley O'Connor
Carla Montori
Sue Temperton
Melissa Kunze

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Cheryl Duff
Kimberley Wearn
Jane Griffiths
Hayley O'Connor
H & L van Dyk

J & P Shugg
Cassie Reid
Emma Mullan
Diane Woods
Melissa Kunze

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Mary Gale
Cassie Reid
Hayley Reid

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Melissa Benson
Natasha Backhouse
Cheryl Duff
Pauline Stuart-Fox
Doug Hill

Gina Eddie

Hayley O'Connor
Trish Wettenhall
Trish Wettenhall
Melissa Kunze

12

RIDER/HANDLER

Cheryl Duff
Kimberley Wearn
Jane Griffiths
Hayley O'Connor
Lynne van Dyk
Trish Shugg
Cassie Reid
Emma Mullan
Diane Woods
Melissa Kunze
10

RIDER/HANDLER

Jason Hills
Sandy Hollier
Hayley Reid
3
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Event: 93 3yearold Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hot ZipNLee

Doin It In Chocolate
Summertime Blues
RQH Gotta Lotta Style
Dads Rosie Lou

RQH Bam Ba Lam
RQH Jiminy Cricket
Krymsun Ellegance
He is Something
Secrets in the Breeze

Event: 94 Youth Trail 11 years & under

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Navan GBH
Charary Glory B
Oaks Moon Dust

Event: 95 Amateur Junior Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hot ZipNLee
Summertime Blues
Dads Rosie Lou
RQH Jiminy Cricket
Krymsun Ellegance

HORSE

REGO #
Q57898
A22007
Q58424
Q62635
Q57828
Q60897
Q61975
Q57841
Q58602
Q57842

HORSE

REGO #
Q50749
Q32917
Q54379

HORSE

REGO #
Q57898
Q58424
Q57828
Q61975
Q57841

OWNERS NAME

Brenda Smith
Charmaine Cameron
W & G Tangey

Taya Hillls

P & L Steers

Valerie Sallur

Rose Family

G & M Crawford
Rebecca Fatchen

G & M Crawford
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Justine Jones

Danielle Philpots- Green
Breako'day QH
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Brenda Smith

W & G Tangey

P & L Steers

Rose Family

G & M Crawford
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Dawn Marshall
Kristy Mobberley
Gill Tangey
Kristy Mobberley
David Norbury
Holly Marshall
Diane Rose

Pam Neal

Holly Johnson
Michele Crawford
18

RIDER/HANDLER

Nikita Noakes
Samantha Pascoe
Lana Kelderman
3

RIDER/HANDLER

Brenda Smith

Gill Tangey

Kellie Parsons
Diane Rose
Michele Crawford
8
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Event: 96 Youth Trail 12-14 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Annlee Wait N Cee

Dee Scendant

Glory Bound Foxy Lady

RBH Ten And A Half

Rosies Kool Image
Winderadeen Imasmartchick
Arrum

Annlee Top Secret

Bueno Billy Bob

Hot Roc

Event: 97 AmQHA Youth Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Breakin Hearts
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Infinity

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones
Pawsitively Invited

RQH Isle Be Stylish

Event: 98 Junior Horse Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Winderadeen Somelikithot
Infinity

Triandibo Intriplechick
Invitation To Blaze
Winderadeen Dream On
Winderadeen Imasmartchick
YLS Sassy

Isnt That Just Charming
Annlee Light My Fire

HORSE

REGO #
Q46423
Q37709
Q42097
Q42108
Q33747
Q56824
Q45672
Q59944
Q31392
A14355

HORSE

REGO #
Q33736
Q46102
Q54395
Q54216
Q53764
Q54723
Q51423

HORSE

REGO #
A18610
Q55884
Q54395
Q54460
Q57518
Q53174
Q56824
Q55104
Q56549
Q55836

OWNERS NAME

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
Brooke Oliver

JW,JA & Al Young
Jacinda Webster
Amanda Bos

S & J Howe

Janeen McRobert

D Read & A Ogg
Rebecca Kunze
Aleisha Padroth
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Kodi Anderson
Melissa Benson

Fran Christian

Blaze Williams

Chloe Doolan
Georgina Lewis

Rose Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Lyndall Dauth
Winderadeen

Fran Christian

Carla Montori

J & K Davison/D Seery
Emma Mullan

S & J Howe

Helen Lamont
Chance Lodge

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Rebecca Boyd
Max Loughland
Nikki Scott
Jacinda Webster
Courtney Norbury
Max Loughland
Jaiden Thompson
Rebecca Boyd
Rebecca Kunze
Erin Pallister

8

RIDER/HANDLER

Kodi Anderson
Melissa Benson
Liz Christian
Blaze Williams
Chloe Doolan
Georgina Lewis
Jessie Freeman
7

RIDER/HANDLER

Kyle Mobberley
Pauline Stuart-Fox
Trish Wettenhall
Trish Wettenhall
Ken Davison
Doug Hill

Steve Howe
Trish Wettenhall
Rodney Conolan
Annette Boyd
19
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Event: 99 Junior Horse Western Riding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Somelikithot
Annlee Light My Fire
Triandibo Intriplechick
Winderadeen Imasmartchick
Dads Rosie Lou

Event: 100 Youth Western Riding 14 years & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Breakin Hearts

Rosies Kool Image

Triandibo Flamin Lynx

Mr Nice Guy

Hot Roc

Boom Bar Mingo
Winderadeen Imasmartchick
YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Triandibo Intriplechick

Event: 101 Youth Western Riding 13 Years & Under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Isle Be There
Super Elegant

Event: 102 Senior Horse Western Riding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hez Radical Two

Mr Nice Guy
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Breakin Hearts

Rosies Kool Image
Kool Tomcat

Charary Zip to Glory
Caught You Lookin
Super Elegant

HORSE

REGO #
Q55884
Q55836
Q54460
Q56824
Q57828

HORSE

REGO #
Q33736
Q33747
Q47904
Q21247
A14355
Q25539
Q56824
Q54216
Q54460

HORSE

REGO #
Q50564
Q53878

HORSE

REGO #
Q50759
Q21247
Q47904
Q33736
Q33747
Q47047
Q46953
A17744
Q53878

OWNERS NAME

Winderadeen

M & S Davidson/A
Carla Montori

S & J Howe

P & L Steers
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Kodi Anderson
Amanda Bos

Richard Platenkamp
Rachel Elliott

Aleisha Padroth
Nicole March

S & J Howe

Blaze Williams

Carla Montori
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

G & M Hutson
T&J Powell, R Huff
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Amanda Bos

Rachel Elliott

Richard Platenkamp
Kodi Anderson
Amanda Bos

Janette Wallace
Keren Robertson

J A Philpots-Green
T&J Powell, R Huff
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Natasha Backhouse
Natasha Backhouse
Trish Wettenhall
Steve Howe

David Norbury

6

RIDER/HANDLER

Kodi Anderson
Courtney Norbury
Kodi Anderson
Rachel Elliott
Aleisha Padroth
Nicole Marsh

Max Loughland
Blaze Williams
Kimberley Anderson
7

RIDER/HANDLER

Joanna Hutson
Wade Powell
3

RIDER/HANDLER

David Norbury
Rachel Elliott
Trish Wettenhall
Kodi Anderson
Courtney Norbury
Tim French

David Norbury
Doug Hill

Tania Powell

11
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Event: 103 Amateur Western Riding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Mr Nice Guy
Charary Glory B
Charary Zip to Glory
Caught You Lookin

Event: 104 Youth Reining 14 years & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Breakin Hearts

RBH Tenderley Unzipped
Oaks Moon Dust

Mr Nice Guy

Arrum

Winderadeen Special FX

Event: 105 Youth Reining 13 years & under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Super Elegant

Oaks Moon Dust

RQH Isle Be There

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold

Event: 106 Junior Horse Reining
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Imasmartchick
Winderadeen Bobcat

Event: 107 Senior Horse Reining
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Super Elegant
Charary Zip to Glory
RQH Isle Be There
Kool Tomcat
Breakin Hearts

Roc N Roy

Tivoli Spin

HORSE

REGO #
Q21247
Q32917
Q46953
Al7744

HORSE

REGO #
Q33736
Q40129
Q54379
Q21247
Q45672
Q34171

HORSE

REGO #
Q53878
Q54379
Q50564
Q21628

HORSE
REGO #
Q56824
Q57853

HORSE

REGO #
Q53878
Q46953
Q50564
Q47047
Q33736
Q36452
Q51152

OWNERS NAME

Rachel Elliott
Danielle Philpots-
Keren Robertson

J A Philpots-Green
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Kodi Anderson

Karen Rolland
Breako'day QH
Rachel Elliott

Janeen McRobert
Jenna Symmons
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

T&J Powell, R Huff
Breako'day QH

G & M Hutson
Southwell Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

S & JHowe
P & A Bartolo
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

T&J Powell, R Huff
Keren Robertson

G & M Hutson
Janette Wallace

Kodi Anderson
Kristie-Lee Geddes
Kristie-Lee Geddes
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Carol Elliott

Danielle Philpots-Green

Keren Robertson

Danielle Philpots-Green

5

RIDER/HANDLER

Kodi Anderson

Jaz Rolland
Christopher Gregory
Rachel Elliott
Melissa Benson
Jenna Symmons

9

RIDER/HANDLER

Wade Powell
Lana Kelderman
Joanna Hutson
Kate Southwell
7

RIDER/HANDLER

Steve Howe
P Bartolo
3

RIDER/HANDLER

Tania Powell
Keren Robertson
Geoff Hutson

Tim French

Kodi Anderson
Kristie-Lee Geddes
Kristie-Lee Geddes
9
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Event: 108 Amateur Reining
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Tivoli Spin
Roc N Roy
Charary Zip to Glory

Event: 109 AmQHA All Age Reining
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Imasmartchick

Event: 110 Youth Barrel Race
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Notgointa Heaven
Impressive Lioness

Hot Roc

Arrum

Breakin Hearts

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Boom Bar Mingo

Navan GBH

Event: 111 All Age Barrel Race
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Notgointa Heaven
Impressive Lioness
Smyths Bi Joe

RRQ Thats Gold

Event: 112 Youth Western Pleasure 11 years & under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Charary Glory B

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Oaks Moon Dust

Promise Me Passion

Navan GBH

HORSE
REGO #
Q51152
Q36452
Q46953

HORSE
REGO #
Q56824

HORSE

REGO #
Q46607
Q65872
A14355
Q45672
Q33736
Q21628
Q25539
Q50749

HORSE

REGO #
Q46607
Q65872
Q48732
A21820

HORSE

REGO #
Q32917
Q21628
Q54379
Q60426
Q50749

OWNERS NAME

Kristie-Lee Geddes
Kristie-Lee Geddes
Keren Robertson
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

S & J Howe
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

T & L McKinley
Teena Boome
Aleisha Padroth
Janeen McRobert
Kodi Anderson
Southwell Family
Nicole March

Justine Jones
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

T & L McKinley
Teena Boome
Tammy Cooper
Tammy Cooper
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Danielle Philpots-Green
Southwell Family
Breako'day QH

Rod Duddy

Justine Jones

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Kristie-Lee Geddes
Kristie-Lee Geddes
Keren Robertson
7

RIDER/HANDLER

Steve Howe
1

RIDER/HANDLER

Courtney McKinley
Indianna Askew
Aleisha Padroth
Melissa Benson
Kodi Anderson
Kate Southwell
Nicole Marsh
Nikita Noakes

8

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz McKinley
Indianna Askew
Tammy Cooper
Tammy Cooper
4

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Pascoe
Kate Southwell
Lana Kelderman
Brooke Duddy
Nikita Noakes

5
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Event: 113 Youth Western Pleasure 15-18 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Somelikithot
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Makit By Ten

Breakin Hearts

RBH Tenderley Unzipped
Seriously Ten

RQH Isle Be Stylish

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Triandibo Intriplechick
Winderadeen Special FX

Event: 114 Youth Western Pleasure 12-14 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Rosies Kool Image
Annlee Wait N Cee
Melody TOAT

Dee Scendant

Zips Funny Girl
Triandibo Zippnalong
Hot Roc

Daytonas Blu Cadillac
RBH Ten And A Half
Music Seeker

Event: 115 2year old Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Liberations

Winderadeen Feel The Heat
Hot Ziggity

Winderadeen HeartofGold
RQH Beetle Juice
Winderadeen Somekinda K
Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
Winderadeen Havalilfaith
The Grey Coupe
Winderadeen Ok To Be Hot

HORSE

REGO #
Q55884
Q46102
Q49199
Q33736
Q40129
Q52366
Q51423
Q54216
Q54460
Q34171

HORSE

REGO #
Q33747
Q46423
A3188

Q37709
Q3772

Q34986
A14355
Q57724
Q42108
Q58172

HORSE

REGO #
Q59933
Q60367
Q60257
Q59728
Q64804
Q60131
Q59382
Q60133
Q60386
Q59678

OWNERS NAME

Winderadeen
Melissa Benson
Portia Bertram
Kodi Anderson
Karen Rolland
Ashleigh Maxwell
Rose Family
Blaze Williams
Carla Montori
Jenna Symmons
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Amanda Bos

M & S Davidson/A
RJ & C Riley
Brooke Oliver
Drain Family
Cheryl Estcourt
Aleisha Padroth

P Vandersee
Jacinda Webster
D & K Scott
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Kathy Sapuppo
Nikki Lilagan
Murray Willaton
Fiona Conway
Brooke Casswell
Madeleine Kay
W & P Jones
Winderadeen
W & G Tangey
Michelle Luce
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Kelby Hutchinson
Melissa Benson
Rachel Elliott
Kodi Anderson
Jaz Rolland
Ashleigh Maxwell
Jessie Freeman
Blaze Williams
Kimberley Anderson
Jenna Symmons
23

RIDER/HANDLER

Courtney Norbury
Rebecca Boyd
India Hutchinson
Max Loughland
Charlie-Rae Drain
Joanna Hutson
Erin Pallister
Wade Powell
Jacinda Webster
Nikki Scott

11

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
David Norbury
Doug Hill
Rodney Conolon
Kristy Mobberley
Carolyn Johnson
Pam Neal
Natasha Backhouse
Gill Tangey

Allan Briskey

14
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Event: 116 AmQHA Youth Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Breakin Hearts

RQH Isle Be Stylish

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Zips Funny Girl
Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones
Pawsitively Invited
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

Event: 117 RWD Walk/Jog Horsemanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Cool Break
Playin At The Bar
Winderadeen Bojet

Event: 118 Youth Western Horsemanship 11 years & under

HORSES NAME IN FULL

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Oaks Moon Dust

Charary Glory B

Navan GBH

Event: 119 Youth Western Horsemanship 12-14 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Rosies Kool Image

Annlee Wait N Cee
Melody TOAT

Dee Scendant

RBH Ten And A Half

RQH Isle Be There

Music Seeker

Daytonas Blu Cadillac
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm
Hot Roc

HORSE

REGO #
Q46102
Q33736
Q51423
Q54216
Q3772

Q53764
Q54723
Q50510

HORSE

REGO #
Q50244
Q37026
Q28057

HORSE

REGO #
Q21628
Q54379
Q32917
Q50749

HORSE

REGO #
Q33747
Q46423
A3188

Q37709
Q42108
Q50564
Q58172
Q57724
Q50510
A14355

OWNERS NAME

Melissa Benson

Kodi Anderson

Rose Family

Blaze Williams

Drain Family

Chloe Doolan
Georgina Lewis
Melissa Kunze
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Cassie Reid

Mary Gale

Hayley Reid
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Southwell Family
Breako'day QH
Danielle Philpots-
Justine Jones
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Amanda Bos

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
RJ & C Riley

Brooke Oliver
Jacinda Webster

G & M Hutson

D & K Scott

P Vandersee

Melissa Kunze
Aleisha Padroth
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Melissa Benson
Kodi Anderson
Jessie Freeman
Blaze Williams
Charlie-Rae Drain
Chloe Doolan
Georgina Lewis
Rebecca Kunze

8

RIDER/HANDLER

Sandy Hollier
Jason Hills
Hayley Reid
3

RIDER/HANDLER

Kate Southwell
Lana Kelderman
Samantha Pascoe
Nikita Noakes

4

RIDER/HANDLER

Courtney Norbury
Rebecca Boyd
India Hutchinson
Max Loughland
Jacinda Webster
Joanna Hutson
Nikki Scott
Wade Powell
Rebecca Kunze
Erin Pallister

10
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Event: 120 Youth Western Horsemanship 15-18 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Mr Nice Guy

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winderadeen Somelikithot
YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Infinity

Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones
Oaks Moon Dust

Triandibo Intriplechick
Winderadeen Special FX
RQH Isle Be Stylish

Event: 121 Junior Horse Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Somelikithot
Invitation To Blaze

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

RQH Southern Style

Hot Zip n Jump

Pawsitively Indulgent
Invited Tiger

Triandibo Intriplechick

A Cool Breeze

Forza Style

Event: 122 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Charary Power To Impress
Winderadeen Regencee
Triandibo Intrinsichic
Denims The Menace
Makit By Ten

Isnt That Just Charming
Scotch N Tan

Hez All Class

RQH The Elegant Lady
INXS

HORSE

REGO #
Q21247
Q46102
Q55884
Q54216
Q54395
Q53764
Q54379
Q54460
Q34171
Q51423

HORSE

REGO #
Q55884
Q57518
A18610
Q57345
Q53853
Q57096
Q59002
Q54460
Q55399
Q59175

HORSE

REGO #
Q27587
Q41149
Q58223
Q39003
Q49199
Q56549
Q35260
Q45399
Q57519
Q45523

OWNERS NAME

Rachel Elliott
Melissa Benson
Winderadeen
Blaze Williams
Fran Christian
Chloe Doolan
Breako'day QH
Carla Montori
Jenna Symmons
Rose Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Winderadeen

J & K Davison/D
Lyndall Dauth

J & G Starling
Valerie Sallur

W & P Jones
Winderadeen
Carla Montori
Brooke Chapman
T & S Cowan
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

J & P Shugg

G & K Martin

Judith Cotterill
Ashley Van Den
Portia Bertram
Chance Lodge
Madeline Kay

L Box & P Keating

S & L Crapper
Richard Platenkamp
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Rachel Elliott
Melissa Benson
Kelby Hutchinson
Blaze Williams

Liz Christian

Chloe Doolan
Christopher Gregory
Kimbereley Anderson
Jenna Symmons
Jessie Freeman

21

RIDER/HANDLER

Pauline Stuart-Fox
Ken Davison
Kristy Mobberley
Glen Starling
Holly Marshall
Pam Neal

Travis Humphries
Trish Wettenhall
Holly Johnson
Shane Cowan

21

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Shugg
Kerrie Martin
Judith Cotterill
Linda Van Den Bosch
Portia Bertram
Jillian Farnham
Peter Singleton
Lorraine Box
Lynette Crapper
Helen Laycock
12
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Event: 123 Amateur Western Horsemanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

INXS

RQH Jiminy Cricket

A Cool Breeze

Annlee Light My Fire

Dee Scendant

Winderadeen Gay Bar Micky
Caught You Lookin
Winderadeen Casanova

YLS Sassy

Denims The Menace

Event: 124 2year old Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Doing It Sweet
Winderadeen Havalilfaith
Winderadeen Feel The Heat
RQH Beetle Juice
Winderadeen Somekinda K
Inflammable

Event: 125 Youth Trail 15-18 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Triandibo Intrinsichic
Breakin Hearts
Winderadeen Special FX
Winderadeen Mona Lisa

Mr Nice Guy

YLS Cool Seekin Rhythm
Senator J Beaver
Winderadeen Somelikithot
Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones

HORSE

REGO #
Q45523
Q61975
Q55399
Q55836
Q37709
Q45347
Al17744
Q46320
Q55104
Q39003

HORSE

REGO #
Q65139
Q60133
Q60367
Q64804
Q60131
Q60621

HORSE

REGO #
Q46102
Q58223
Q33736
Q34171
Q55882
Q21247
Q54216
Q24355
Q55884
Q53764

OWNERS NAME

Richard Platenkamp
Rose Family

Brooke Chapman

M & S Davidson/A
Brooke Oliver

Paula DiCandilo

J A Philpots-Green
Kimberley Wearn
Helen Lamont

Ashley Van Denbogert
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Brooke Chapman
Winderadeen

Nikki Lilagan

Brooke Casswell
Madeleine Kay

Fran Christian
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Melissa Benson
Judith Cotterill
Kodi Anderson
Jenna Symmons
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Blaze Williams
Louise Greig
Winderadeen
Chloe Doolan
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Richard Platenkamp
Diane Rose

Brooke Chapman
Annette Boyd
Brooke Oliver

Paula DiCandilo

D Philpots-Green
Kimberley Wern
Helen Lamont
Christine Van Den Bogert
29

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
Natasha Backhouse
David Norbury
Kristy Mobberley
Holly Johnson

Trish Wettenhall

8

RIDER/HANDLER

Melissa Benson
Jesse Mathrick
Kodi Anderson
Jenna Symmons
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Blaze Williams
Nicole Marsh
Kelby Hutchinson
Chloe Doolan
18
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Event: 126 Senior Horse Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Charary Power of One
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winderadeen Casanova
Hez All Class

Mr Nice Guy

Kool Tomcat

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
INXS

Breakin Hearts

RQH Isle Be Stylish

Event: 127 AmQHA All Age Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Invited Tiger

Winderadeen Somelikithot
Mr Nice Guy

Infinity

Winderadeen Kay Cee Jones
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Infinitley Sweet

Triandibo Intriplechick
Excitement

Event: 128 Amateur Senior Horse Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Annlee Wait N Cee
INXS

Denims The Menace
Mr Nice Guy

Dee Scendant

Caught You Lookin
Glory Bound Foxy Lady
Charary Glory B
Charary Zip to Glory
Johnny Blue Jeans

HORSE

REGO #
Q45735
Q46102
Q46320
Q45399
Q21247
Q47047
Q47904
Q45523
Q33736
Q51423

HORSE

REGO #
Q59002
Q55884
Q21247
Q54395
Q53764
Q41151
Q46102
Q56490
Q54460
Q55195

HORSE

REGO #
Q46423
Q45523
Q39003
Q21247
Q37709
Al17744
Q42097
Q32917
Q46953
Q44384

OWNERS NAME

Valerie Sallur
Melissa Benson
Kimberley Wearn

L Box & P Keating
Rachel Elliott
Janette Wallace
Richard Platenkamp
Richard Platenkamp
Kodi Anderson

Rose Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Winderadeen
Winderadeen
Rachel Elliott
Fran Christian
Chloe Doolan
Leggett Family
Melissa Benson
Sue Temperton
Carla Montori
Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

M & S Davidson/A Boyd
Richard Platenkamp
Ashley Van Den
Rachel Elliott

Brooke Oliver

J A Philpots-Green
JW, JA & Al Young
Danielle Philpots-
Keren Robertson
Peta Southgate
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Marshall
Melissa Benson
Natasha Backhouse
Kyle Mobberley
Rachel Elliott
Tim French

Trish Wettenhall
Trish Wettenhall
Kodi Anderson
Kristy Mobberley
22

RIDER/HANDLER

Natasha Backhouse
Pauline Stuart-Fox
Rachel Elliott
Justin Hughes
Chloe Doolan

Cie Jai Leggett
Melissa Benson
Trish Wettenhall
Trish Wettenhall
Tim French

10

RIDER/HANDLER

Annette Boyd
Richard Platenkamp
C Van Den Bogert
Carol Elliott

Brooke Oliver

D Philpots-Green
Alyce Young

D Philpots-Green
Keren Robertson
Michelle Southgate
16
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Event: 129 Select Amateur Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Denims The Menace

Kool Tomcat

Charary Power To Impress
Triandibo Intrinsichic

Hez All Class

INXS

Winderadeen Regencee
Scotch N Tan

Makit By Ten

Excitement

Event: 130 AmQHA Amatuer Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Emanjay Just Cee Somethin
Charary Power To Impress
A Cool Breeze

Event: 131 3year old Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Some Blumagic
RRD Somethin To Cee

Dads Rosie Lou

Doin It In Chocolate
Triandibo Intrinsichic

Hot ZipNLee

RQH Bam Ba Lam

Watch Me Rule

He is Something
Winderadeen A Passin Pep

HORSE

REGO #
Q39003
Q47047
Q27587
Q58223
Q45399
Q45523
Q41149
Q35260
Q49199
Q55195

HORSE
REGO #
Q41151
Q57817
Q27587
Q55399

HORSE

REGO #
Q57933
Q57472
Q57828
A22007
Q58223
Q59898
Q60897
Q57797
Q58602
Q58124

OWNERS NAME

Ashley Van Denbogert
Janette Wallace

J & P Shugg

Judith Cotterill

L Box & P Keating
Richard Platenkamp
G & K Martin
Madeline Kay

Portia Bertram
Wakeham Family
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Leggett Family

H O'Connor &

J & P Shugg

Brooke Chapman
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Mary Gale

B & D Sim

P & L Steers
Charmaine Cameron
Judith Cotterill
Brenda Smith
Valerie Sallur
Andrea O'Connell
Rebecca Fatchen
Winderadeen
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Linda Van Den Bosch
Janette Wallace
Trish Shugg
Judith Cotterill
Lorraine Box
Helen Laycock
Kerrie Martin
Peter Singleton
Portia Bertram
Norm Wakeham
12

RIDER/HANDLER

Cie Jai Leggett
Hayley O'Connor
Trish Shugg
Brooke Chapman
5

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
David Norbury
Kristy Mobberley
Jesse Mathrick
Dawn Marshall
Holly Marshall
Kimberley Harris
Holly Johnson
Natasha Backhouse
22
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Event: 132 Select Amateur Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

GK Chips Cotton Candy
Excitement

INXS

Watch Me Rule

Triandibo Intrinsichic
Makit By Ten
Winderadeen Regencee
RQH The Elegant Lady
Isnt That Just Charming
Charary Power To Impress

Event: 133 Amateur Junior Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

RRD Somethin To Cee
Summertime Blues

Hot ZipNLee

YLS Sassy

Charary Almost Famous
Winderadeen Im Somethin
A Cool Breeze

Gentle Persuation
Pawsitively Indulgent

Event: 134 Senior Horse Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Gay Bar Micky
Winderadeen Casanova

GK Chips Cotton Candy

Hez Radical Two

Caught You Lookin

Rosies Kool Image
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winjak Spellbound

RQH Isle Be Stylish
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass

HORSE

REGO #
Q49782
Q55195
Q45523
Q57797
Q58223
Q49199
Q41149
Q57519
Q56549
Q27587

HORSE

REGO #
A18610
Q57472
Q58424
Q57898
Q55104
Q59290
Q55883
Q55399
Q5499

Q57096

HORSE

REGO #
Q45347
Q46320
Q49782
Q50759
Al17744
Q33747
Q46102
Q41822
Q51423
Q50515

OWNERS NAME

Glen Stibbard
Wakeham Family
Richard Platenkamp
Andrea O'Connell
Judith Cotterill
Portia Bertram

G & K Martin

S & L Crapper
Chance Lodge

J & P Shugg
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Lyndall Dauth

B & D Sim

W & G Tangey
Brenda Smith
Helen Lamont

P & J Timms
Freeman Family
Brooke Chapman
Michelle Southgate
W & P Jones
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Paula DiCandilo
Kimberley Wearn
Glen Stibbard
Amanda Bos

J A Philpots-Green
Amanda Bos

Melissa Benson
Deborah Cuthbertson
Rose Family

Jane Griffiths
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Stibbard
Norm Wakeham
Helen Laycock
Andrea O'Connell
Judith Cotterill
Portia Bertram
Kerrie Martin
Lynette Crapper
Jillian Farnham
Trish Shugg

14

RIDER/HANDLER

Lyndall Dauth
Desarae Sim
Wayne Tangey
Brenda Smith
Helen Lamont
Kelly Timms
Angela Freeman
Brooke Chapman
Michelle Southgate
Pam Jones

22

David Pearce
Kimberley Wearn
Glen Stibbard
David Norbury

D Philpots-Green
Courtney Norbury
Melissa Benson
Carolyn Johnson
Kristy Mobberley
Gina Eddie

20
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Event: 135 AmQHA All Age Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Gay Bar Micky
Winderadeen Somelikithot
Winderadeen Dream On
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Passin Blue
The Good Girls Rule
Triandibo Intriplechick

Forza Style

ZP Zips Boomer

Event: 136 Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Gay Bar Micky
Winderadeen Casanova
INXS

Winjak Spellbound
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Annlee Wait N Cee

Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Denims The Menace

Caught You Lookin

Event: 137 AmQHA Amateur Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Gay Bar Micky
RRD Somethin To Cee
Winderadeen Casanova

YLS Sassy

Pawsitively Indulgent
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Winderadeen Dream On
Emanjay Just Cee Somethin

HORSE

REGO #
Q45347
Q55884
Q53174
Q50515
Q48327
Q46102
Q63052
Q54460
Q59175
Q50990

HORSE

REGO #
Q45347
Q46320
Q45523
Q41822
Q41151
Q46423
Q48327
Q50515
Q39003
A17744

HORSE

REGO #
Q45347
Q57472
Q46320
Q55104
Q57096
Q41151
Q48327
Q50515
Q53174
Q57817

OWNERS NAME

Paula DiCandilo
Winderadeen
Emma Mullan

Jane Griffiths
Cheryl Duff

Melissa Benson
Barbara Wheatcroft
Carla Montori

T &S Cowan

Carol Elliott
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Paula DiCandilo
Kimberley Wearn
Richard Platenkamp
Deborah Cuthbertson
Leggett Family

M & S Davidson/A
Cheryl Duff

Jane Griffiths

Ashley Van Den

J A Philpots-Green
NUMBER OF ENTRIES

OWNERS NAME

Paula DiCandilo
B & D Sim
Kimberley Wearn
Helen Lamont

W & P Jones
Leggett Family
Cheryl Duff

Jane Griffiths
Emma Mullan

H O'Connor & J Jacubenko

NUMBER OF ENTRIES

RIDER/HANDLER

David Pearce
Pauline Stuart-Fox
Doug Hill

Gina Eddie

Tim French
Melissa Benson
Pam Neal

Trish Wettenhall
Shane Cowan
Carol Elliott

10

RIDER/HANDLER

Paula DiCandilo
Kimberley Wearn
Richard Platenkamp
Deborah Cuthbertson
Cie Jai Leggett
Annette Boyd

Cheryl Duff

Jane Griffiths

Christine Van Den Bogert

D Philpots-Green
10

RIDER/HANDLER

Paula DiCandilo
Desarae Sim
Kimberley Wearn
Helen Lamont
Pam Jones

Cie Jai Leggett
Cheryl Duff

Jane Griffiths
Emma Mullan
Hayley O'Connor
14



